
NATIONAL DIRECTOR Kelly Anderson P.O. BOX 204 Anabella, UT 84711 435-979-5880 andersons1980@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Brad McKee 778 No. 400 East Lewiston, UT 84320 801-673-0291 brad.mckee@ipwllc.com
VP/Jr High Director Angie Freeland PO Box 179 Annabella, UT 84711 435-201-3653 runnrope@yahoo.com
PAST PRESIDENT Jason Kelly PO BOX 146   Midway, UT 84049 435-729-9733 jtk.rodeo@hotmail.com 

SECRETARY/TREASURER Syndi Fitzgerald 1540 Little Valley Rd Wallsburg, UT 84082 435-671-0466 fitzfam93@gmail.com 

DIRECTORS
Queen Director Chris Price 999 Stringtown Road Midway, UT 84049 435-671-2219 chris.caseyprice@yahoo.com

Elected 1 year position 
State Finals Asst Jon Goza 1540 P Road Loma, CO 81524 970-683-8153 eliteprotectivecoatings@gmail.com

Livestock Jason Riding PO Box 282 Goshen, UT 84633 801-420-5242 jasonriding8@gmail.com
Elected 2 year position 

State Finals Assistant  Brock Riding 2188 E 3670 S  St. George, UT 84790 435-668-6550 riding100@gmail.com
Finance Judd Austin 5896 S 4400 W Spanish Fork, UT 84660 208-851-8009 j34dogger@gmail.com

Shooting Vicki Brierley Box 42 Henefer, UT 84033 435-640-6217 vickibrierley@yahoo.com
RCH Tate Weber PO Box 133 Clawson, UT 84516 435-749-6093 tweber@utah.gov

Scholarships Monica Hullinger 4076 W 5600 So Lake Shore, UT 84660 801-362-9144 monica.hullinger@gmail.com
President Assistant Tana Bennett 3918 W 5600 S Spanish Fork, UT 84660 801-910-0530 tanabennett@live.com 

Youth Advisor Whitney Robb PO Box 184 Altamont, UT 84001 435-724-8078 jwrobb3334@yahoo.com  
Awards Steve Stokes PO Box 10223 Ogden, UT 84409 801-529-4248 stevestokes1980@gmail.com

Public Relations Tiffany Burnett 154 S 7900 W West Haven, UT 84404 801-3909746 tiffany_burnett123@hotmail.com 
Cutting Shaun Tree 3880 W 9600 S Payson, UT 84651 435-340-0998 smaktree@yahoo.com

Sponsors Joni Haderlie 881 Little Hobble Creek Rd Wallsburg, UT 84082 208-251-8528 jonihaderlie15@gmail.com
Rough Stock Darrell Sagers 167 S Johnson Lane Rush Valley, UT 84069 435-850-0141 darrell.sagers@global.komatsu  

Judges Kody Jacobs PO Box 527 Roosevelt, UT 84066 435-773-0754 judgejacobs333@gmail.com

UHSRA STUDENT OFFICERS
     PRESIDENT Gentry Goza 1540 P Road Loma, CO 81524 970-296-4410 tbirdtrading1@gmail.com

     VICE-PRESIDENT Chezni Nelson 5982 S 4400 W Lakeshore, UT 84660 801-850-1581 chezninelson@gmail.com
     SECRETARY Burk Austin 5896 S 4400 W Spanish Fork, UT 84660 208-339-8475 burkaustin1.07@gmail.com

QUEEN Aubrie Christensen 11 W 225 N Lindon, UT 84042 801-376-9462 dawnsmom51@hotmail.com      

JR HIGH DIVISION STUDENT OFFICERS
     PRESIDENT Dutton Daybell 2497 W 4600 S Spanish Fork, UT 84660 435-770-2598 daybellranch@gmail.com

     VICE-PRESIDENT June Bell 4144 E Cener Creek Road Heber, UT 84032 801-455-7536 lindzibishop@gmail.com    
     SECRETARY Brylie Olsen 5856 So 4400 W Spanish Fork, UT 84660 801-369-2722 jcbtrucking@yahoo.com   

QUEEN Lila Preece 780 N 4400 W Ogden, UT 84404 801-660-8060 cariboupreece@gmail.com  
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